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192

205
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203

220

177

214

205
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178

184

190

206

211

188
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196

184

220

180

163

170

173
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220

187
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Name
Anderson, Camron
Bodon, Frank
Boyd, Kyle
Bray, Paul
Brazeau, Brian
Broome, Tammy
Camp, Chad
Carr, Christopher
Carter, Edmund
Combs, Eddie
Enamait , Bob
Enamait , Robert
Gould, Matt
Hall, Michael
Kirk, Jason
Knight, Jason
Kurth, Larry
Lipiro, Brian
Lopez, Sergio
Mandell, Justin
Miller, Richard
Miller, Sheila
Montanye, David
Moreno, Malvin
Mudd, Chelsea
Ocull, Ryan
Parmentier, Walter

Parrish, Sean
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121523
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120610
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121560
120520
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121381
120604
113766
120503
121289
121306
121147
121533
121464

120603


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=e.longname&id_tournament=2154&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=squad&id_tournament=2154&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.game_average desc&id_tournament=2154&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=u.lname, u.fname&id_tournament=2154&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=team&id_tournament=2154&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

All scores
All scores
All scores
All scores
All scores
All scores
All scores
All scores
All scores
All scores
All scores
All scores
All scores
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap

Handicap

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Dem Boyz 5 Game Sweeper

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM
02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

203
223
147
184
201
220
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192
208
190
167
180
187
192
205
206
214
205
178
184
190
206
211
188
188
196
184
220
180
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Patten, William

Peterson , Jace

Raulerson, Christina

Richardson, Tim
Sefton, Rob
Sisto, Vito
Smith, Charles
Stiles, Michael
Tyler, Doug
Vega, Carlos
Walsh, Connie
Warren, Steve
Zawacki, Michael
Anderson, Camron
Bodon, Frank
Boyd, Kyle
Camp, Chad
Carr, Christopher
Enamait , Bob
Enamait , Robert
Gould, Matt
Hall, Michael
Kirk, Jason
Knight, Jason
Kurth, Larry
Lipiro, Brian
Lopez, Sergio
Mandell, Justin
Miller, Richard
Miller, Sheila

Montanye, David
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120502
113776
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121541
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121512
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121587
121435
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121565
121561
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121506


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots

High Game Pots

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Dem Boyz 5 Game Sweeper

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

02-08 Sat 1:00 PM

173

176

187

220

203

147

184

201

220

201

192

190

167

180

187

206

206

203

220

214

214

205

220

178

184

190

206

211

211

188

Moreno, Malvin
Mudd, Chelsea
Parmentier, Walter
Parrish, Sean

Patten, William

Raulerson, Christina

Richardson, Tim
Sefton, Rob
Sisto, Vito
Smith, Charles
Stiles, Michael
Vega, Carlos
Walsh, Connie
Warren, Steve
Zawacki, Michael
Boyd, Kyle
Boyd, Kyle
Bray, Paul
Brazeau, Brian
Camp, Chad
Camp, Chad
Carr, Christopher
Combs, Eddie
Enamait , Bob
Enamait , Robert
Gould, Matt
Hall, Michael
Kirk, Jason
Kirk, Jason

Kurth, Larry
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Lipiro, Brian
Lopez, Sergio
Mandell, Justin
Mandell, Justin
Mudd, Chelsea
Ocull, Ryan
Parrish, Sean
Parrish, Sean
Patten, William
Peterson , Jace
Sisto, Vito
Stiles, Michael
Zawacki, Michael
Boyd, Kyle
Bray, Paul
Brazeau, Brian
Camp, Chad
Combs, Eddie
Hall, Michael
Kirk, Jason
Lipiro, Brian
Mandell, Justin
Ocull, Ryan
Parmentier, Walter
Parrish, Sean
Patten, William
Peterson , Jace
Sisto, Vito

Smith, Charles
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